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FACULTIES, INDUSTRY LIAISON OFFICERS AND WIL COORDINATORS 

Faculty of Commerce, Human Sciences and Education(FCHSE) 

Departments 

Name of Faculty and 
Department 

Industry Liaison Officer (s)Contact details   WIL Coordinator(s)  Contact details  

Economics  Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Mr Eslon Ngeendepi  Tel: 061 207 2482 
Email: engeendepi@nust.na 

Accounting and Finance  Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Ms Elvia Kangootui  Tel: 061‐207 2152 
Email: ekangootui@nust.na 

Human Resources 
Management 

Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Ms Enzy Kaura  Tel: 061 207 2197 
Email: ekaura@nust.na 

Transport Management   Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Ms Ester Jesaya  Tel: 061 207 2645 
Email: ejesaya@nust.na 

Office Management and 
Technology (Business and 
Information Administration) 

Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Ms Amanda Schroeder  Tel: 061 207 2211 
Email:aschroeder@nust.na 

Hospitality Management  Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Ms Hendriena Shiyandja  Tel: 061 207 2886 
Email: hshiyandja@nust.na 

Business Management  Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Dr Moses Waiganjo  Tel: 061 207 2571 
Email: mwaigandjo@nust.na 

Tourism Management  Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Dr Isobel Green  Tel: 061 207 2335 
Email: igreen@nust.na 

Logistics and Supply 
Management  

Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Ms Gloria Tshooara/Ms 
Hilma Nuuyandja 

Tel: 061 207 2294/ 061 207 2711 
Email: gtshoopara@nust.na/ 
hnuuyandja@nust.na  

Marketing   Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Mr Clemens Kazondovi  Tel: 061 207 2806 
Email: ckazondovi@nust.na 

Sports Management  Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Mr John‐Graft Ndungaua  Tel: 061 207 2128 
Email: jndungaua@nust.na 
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Communication   Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Sandra Tjiramanga  Tel: 061 207 2193 
Email: atjiramanga@nust.na 

Culinary Arts  Ms Petrina Batholmeus  pbatholmeus@nust.na  Ms Kutemba Tshitukenina  Tel: 061 207 2178 
ktshitukenina@nust.na 

English   Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 
Tel: 061 207 2652 

Mr Alexander Brewis   Tel: 061 207 2155 
Email: abrewis@nust.na 

Public Management   Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Mr Malakia Haimbodi  Tel: 061 207 2329 
Email: mhaimbodi@nust.na 

Criminal Justice and Legal 
Studies/ Criminal and 
Correctional Services  

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Mr Clemensius Tsamareb  Tel: 061 207 2090  
Email: ctsamareb@nust.na 

Faculty of Computing and Informatics  

Departments 

Name of Faculty and 
Department 

Industry Liaison Officer  Contact details   WIL Coordinator(s)  Contact details  

Informatics   Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Mr Jonson Billawer  Tel: 061 207 2705 
Email: jbillawer@nust.na 

Computer Science: Software 
Development 

Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Mr Gereon Kapuire/Ms 
Rosetha Kays  

Tel: 061 207 2334/ 061 207 2405 
Email: gkapuire@nust.na/ 
rkays@nust.na 

Computer Science Systems 
Administration  

Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Mr Nasimane Ekandjo/ Ms 
Teresia Ankome 

Tel: 061 207 2736/ 061 207 2420  
Email: nekandjo@nust.na/ 
tankome@nust.na 
 

Computer  Science 
Communication   Networks 

Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Mr Nasimane Ekandjo/Ms 
Teresia Ankome 

Tel: 061 207 2572/ 061 207 2420 
Email: 
nekandjo@nust.na/tankome@nust.n
a 

Computer Science  Cyber 
Security 

Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Ms Victoria Shakela  Tel: 061 207 2856 
Email:vshakela@nust.na 
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Journalism and Media 
Technology 

Ms Petrina Batholmeus   Tel: 061 207 2515 
Email: pbatholmeus@nust.na 

Ms Jordaania Andima   Tel: 061 207 2360 
Email: jandima@nust.na 

Faculty of Engineering and Spatial Sciences 

Departments 

Name of Faculty and 
Department 

Industry Liaison Officers  Contact details   WIL Coordinator  Contact details  

Civil and Environmental 
Engineering 

Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Mr Mervin Muukua/Mr 
Gideon Kalumbu 

Tel: 061 207 2479/ 061 207 2385 
Email: mmuukua@nust.na / 
gkalumbu@nust.na 

Mining and Process 
Engineering 

Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Mr Bernard Sililo / Mr 
Himeezembi Hengari 

Tel: 061 207 2934/ 061 207 2845 
Email: bsililo@nust.na / 
hhengari@nust.na 

Mechanical and Marine 
Engineering 

Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Mr David Shikulo/Ms Isabel 
Bishi 

Tel: 061 207 2601/ 061 207 2553 
Email: dshikulo@nust.na 

Electrical and Computer 
Engineering  

Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Mr Anthony Apata  Tel: 061 207 2524 
Email: aapata@nust.na 

Property Studies  Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Ms Elina Teodol  Tel: 061 207 2272 
Email: eteodol@nust.na 

Geo Information Technology  Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Mr Kaleb Negussie  Tel: 0612072865 
Email: kneggussie@nust.na 

Land Administration  Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Mr. Malcon Mazambani/Ms 
Celine Awala  

Tel: 061 207 2983 
Email: 
mmazabani@nust.na/cawala@nust.n
a 

Town and Regional Planning  Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Ms  Geraldine van Rooi  Tel: 061 207 2359 
Email: gvanrooi@nust.na 

Regional and Rural 
Development  

Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Mr Pieter Genis  Tel: 061 207 2640 
Email: pgenis@nust.na 

Geomatics  Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Mr Michael Mutale  Tel: 061 207 2677 
Email: mmutale@nust.na 
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Architecture   Ms Roswitha Bruno  Tel: 061 207 2866 
Email: rbruno@nust.na 

Ms Waseela Parbhoo  Tel: 061 207 2348 
Email: wparbhoo@nust.na 

Faculty of Health, Applied Sciences and Natural Resources 

Departments 

Name of Faculty and 
Department 

Industry Liaison Officers  Contact details   WIL Coordinator  Contact details  

Biomedical Sciences   Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Edwig Hauwanga  Tel: 061 207 2920 
Email: ehauwanga@nust.na 

Environmental Health 
Sciences 

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Charmaine Jansen  Tel: 061 207 2875 
Email: cjansen@nust.na  

Emergency Medical Care   Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Simone Veldskoen   Tel: 061 207 2807 
Email: sveldskoen@nust.na 

Science in Applied 
Mathematics and Statistics 

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Kornelia David  Tel: 061 207 2382 
Email: kdavid@nust.na 

Natural and Applied Sciences 
(Biology) 

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Elizabeth Nashidengo  Tel: 061 207 2386 
Email: enashidengo@nust. 

Natural and Applied Sciences 
(Chemistry) 

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Mary Mutwa  Tel: 061 207 2397 
Email: mmutwa@nust.na 

Natural and Applied Sciences 
(Physics) 

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Mr Marcus Hitila  Tel: 061 207 2604  
Email: mhitila@nust.na 

Health Information System 
Management 

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Email: kkapelwa@nust.na  Ms  Indaa Paulus  Tel: 061 207 2528 
Email: ipaulus@nust.na 

Human Nutrition   Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Fiina Namukwambi  
 

Tel: 061 207 2630 
Email:fnamukwambi@nust.na 

Agriculture and Natural 
Resources  Sciences 

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Mr Alex Meroro  Tel: 061 207 2030 
Email: ameroro@nust.na 

Natural Resource 
Management (Nature 
Conservation) 

Mr Khumalo Kapelwa   Tel: 061 207 2652 
Email: kkapelwa@nust.na 

Ms Louise Theron  Tel: 061 207 2345 
Email: ltheron@nust.na 
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